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Harmony Corruption
Words & Music by Napalm Death

1/16

= 120

Tune down 1 step
1 = D
2 = A
3 = F

4 = C
5 = G
6 = D

1
= 220

0 0 1 0 0 1
2 2

3
1 1

1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

E-Gt

3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

5

2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

7

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
0 3

5
3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/16

9

2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

11

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

13

2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

15

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
0 3

5
3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

17

2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/16

19

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

21

2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

23

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
0 3

5
3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

25

2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

27

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/16

29

2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

31

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
0 3

5
3 0 0 0 0

7 7 7 7
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

33

7 7 7 7
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0

7 7 7 7
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

35
3

0 0 1 1
1 1 1 1

3
1 5

3
3
1

2
0

7 7 7 7
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

37

7 7 7 7
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0

7 7 7 7
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/16

39
3

0 0 1 1
1 1 1 1

3
1 5

3
3
1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

41

2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

43

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

45

2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

47

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
0 3

5
3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/16

49

2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

51

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

53

2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

55

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
0 3

5
3 0 0 0 0

7 7 7 7
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

57

7 7 7 7
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0

7 7 7 7
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/16

59
3

0 0 1 1
1 1 1 1

3
1 5

3
3
1

2
0

7 7 7 7
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

61

7 7 7 7
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0

7 7 7 7
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

63

= 180
3 3

0 0 1 1
1 1 1 1

3
1 5

3
3
1

2
0

3
1 5

3
3
1

2
0

(2)
(0)

66

slide from 15 to 8 then from 12 to 4

15
15

2½

12
12

1

2½

2
0 0 0 0

5
3

6
4 5

3
3
1 1 1 1

6
4 4 4 4

71

2
0 0 0 0

5
3

6
4 5

3
3
1 1 1 1

6
4 4 4 4

2
0 0 0 0

5
3

6
4 5

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/16

74

3
1 1 1 1

6
4 4 4 4

2
0 0 0 0

5
3

6
4 5

3
3
1 1 1 1

6
4 4 4 4

77

2
0 0 0 0

5
3

6
4 5

3
3
1 1 1 1

6
4 4 4 4

2
0 0 0 0

5
3

6
4 5

3

80

3
1 1 1 1

6
4 4 4 4

2
0 0 0 0

5
3

6
4 5

3
3
1 1 1 1

6
4 4 4 4

83

2
0 0 0 0

5
3

6
4 5

3
3
1 1 1 1

6
4 4 4 4

5
3

2
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

2
0

87

5
3

2
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

2
0

5 5 5 5 5 5
3 3 3 3 3 3

5
3

2
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/16

90

5
3

2
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

2
0

5 5 5 5 5 5
3 3 3 3 3 3

93

2
0 0 0 0

5
3

6
4 5

3
3
1 1 1 1

6
4 4 4 4

2
0 0 0 0

5
3

6
4 5

3

96

3
1 1 1 1

6
4 4 4 4

2
0 0 0 0

5
3

6
4 5

3
3
1 1 1 1

6
4 4 4 4

99

2
0 0 0 0

5
3

6
4 5

3
3
1 1 1 1

6
4 4 4 4

2
0 0 0 0

5
3

6
4 5

3

102

3
1 1 1 1

6
4 4 4 4

2
0 0 0 0

5
3

6
4 5

3
3
1 1 1 1

6
4 4 4 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/16

105

2
0 0 0 0

5
3

6
4 5

3
3
1 1 1 1

6
4 4 4 4

2
0 0 0 0

5
3

6
4 5

3

108

3
1 1 1 1

6
4 4 4 4

5
3

2
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

2
0

112

5 5 5 5 5 5
3 3 3 3 3 3

5
3

2
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

2
0

115

5
3

2
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

2
0 3 3 3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1 1 1 5
3

2
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

2
0

118

5
3

2
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

2
0

5 5 5 5 5 5
3 3 3 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/16

121

5
3

2
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

3
1

2
0

2
0

5
5
3

8
8
6

125
= 100

2
0 0 0

2
0 0 0

5 6 5
6 8 6 5

3
1 1 1

3
1 1 1

5 6 5
6 8 6 5

127

6
4 4 4

6
4 4 4

5 6 5
6 8 6 5

8
6 6 6

8
6 6 6

3
1 1 1

5
3 5

3
3
1

129

2
0 0 0

2
0 0 0

5 6 5
6 8 6 5

3
1 1 1

3
1 1 1

5 6 5
6 8 6 5

131

6
4 4 4

6
4 4 4

5 6 5
6 8 6 5

8
6 6 6

8
6 6 6

3
1 1 1

5
3 5

3
3
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/16

133

= 145

2
2
0

5
3

6
6
4

3
1

3
3
1

5
5
3

2
2
0

5
3

6
6
4

3
1

5
5
3

3
3
1

137

= 220

2
2
0

5
3

6
6
4

3
1

3
3
1

5
5
3

2
2
0

5
3

6
6
4

3
1

5
5
3

3
1

2
0

142

2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 3
1

2
0

145

2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 3
1

2
0

148

2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 3
1

2
0

151

2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 3
1

2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/16

154

2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

156

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
2 2 2 2

3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2

158

1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

160

2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

162

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
2 2 2 2

3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2

164

1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



14/16

165

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1

166

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

168

3 3 3 3
4 4 4 4

6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5

169

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1

170

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

172
3

3

6
4

6
4

6
4 5

3
5
3

5
3

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



15/16

174

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

176

3 3 3 3
4 4 4 4

6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5

177

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1

178

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

180
3

3

6
4

6
4

6
4 5

3
5
3

5
3 0 0 0 0

7 7 7 7
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

182

7 7 7 7
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0

7 7 7 7
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



16/16

184
3

0 0 1 1
1 1 1 1

3
1 5

3
3
1

2
0

7 7 7 7
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

186

7 7 7 7
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0

7 7 7 7
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

188
3 3

0 0 1 1
1 1 1 1

3
1 5

3
3
1

2
0

3
1 5

3
3
1

2
0

(2)
(0)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


